
Greater LA Scent Work

Scent Work Results

Exterior Novice A Max Time: 02:00

10/28/2023 Trial 1 Event: 2023731927

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Judith Guthrie

115 Shadow Miniature American Shepher1 00:14:50Qualified 0Nancy Keatinge

123 Sport Australian Shepherd2 00:15:68Qualified 0Sundi & Robert Prechitl

137 Sirke Vizsla3 00:22:66Qualified 0Jamie Walton

116 Billie Golden Retriever4 00:25:96Qualified 0Nancy Keatinge

134 Kikka St. Bernard5 00:30:35Qualified 0Nancy Swords

143 Gizmo All American Dog6 00:31:34Qualified 0Traci Hepler

158 Harlow Bull Terrier7 01:15:03Qualified 0Gail Harlamoff

110 Geode Vizsla8 01:15:43Qualified 0Dixie Hambrick

145 Bear Australian Shepherd9 01:20:19Qualified 0Zhimin Cai

148 Harley Quinn Doberman Pinscher10 01:38:50Qualified 0Mario doNascimento

125 Jetta Labrador RetrieverNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Jamie Rucker

156 Sophie All American DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Dara Silberman

154 Sophie PapillonNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Jinny Chow

128 Alistir Great DaneNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Joleen Schultz

122 Ben Australian ShepherdNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Sundi & Robert Prechitl

100 Sage PoodleNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Deena Case-Pall

139 Willow WeimaranerNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Karen Wheeler

121 Breezy Shiba InuAB Absent 0Susanne Ozasa

131 Luke LowchenEX Excused 0Tracy Shinnick
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Greater LA Scent Work

Scent Work Results

Exterior Novice B Max Time: 02:00

10/28/2023 Trial 1 Event: 2023731927

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Judith Guthrie

155 Echo German Shepherd Dog1 00:08:81Qualified 0Kathy Clark

120 Nuala West Highland White Terrier2 00:46:91Qualified 0Mary Ann Neal

138 Penny Miniature Bull Terrier3 01:07:07Qualified 0Devyn Weeks

111 Rickee Jae German Pinscher4 01:31:00Qualified 0Robyn Harrel

102 TeknoPOP! Poodle5 01:31:59Qualified 0Christina Curlee

144 V DalmatianNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Julie Sandoval

119 Lyra Belgian SheepdogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Stefanie Loraas
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Greater LA Scent Work

Scent Work Results

Exterior Advanced - Max Time: 03:00

10/28/2023 Trial 1 Event: 2023731927

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Judith Guthrie

130 Princeton Entlebucher Mountain Dog1 00:52:94Qualified 0Jennifer Shaul

141 Lyric Rottweiler2 01:05:88Qualified 0Robyn Zelden

126 Hops All American Dog3 01:19:97Qualified 0Lara Schindler

107 Hans German Shepherd Dog4 01:56:10Qualified 0Barbara Everett

102 TeknoPOP! Poodle5 02:08:79Qualified 0Christina Curlee

157 Mando Belgian Sheepdog6 02:12:84Qualified 0Lori Goldstrom

104 Riley WhippetNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Christina DeClerk

135 Gavin Australian Cattle DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Jennifer Vanasse

138 Penny Miniature Bull TerrierNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Devyn Weeks

132 Poppins CollieAB Absent 0Corrine Smith
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Greater LA Scent Work

Scent Work Results

Exterior Excellent - Max Time: 03:00

10/28/2023 Trial 1 Event: 2023731927

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Judith Guthrie

133 Nigel Shetland Sheepdog1 01:26:62Qualified 0Janice Stedfast

117 Hemi German Shepherd Dog2 02:17:32Qualified 0Patty Kilgore

101 Meg English Cocker SpanielNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Clydine Crowder

153 Lexie PapillonNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Jinny Chow

150 Ffiona Cardigan Welsh CorgiNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Kayelene Hawthorne

129 Marcus Entlebucher Mountain DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Jennifer Shaul

109 Joule VizslaNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Dixie Hambrick

127 Schooner All American DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Lara Schindler
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Greater LA Scent Work

Scent Work Results

Exterior Master - Max Time: 03:00

10/28/2023 Trial 1 Event: 2023731927

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Judith Guthrie

147 Tomin Xoloitzcuintli1 02:20:72Qualified 0Rachel Williams

133 Nigel Shetland Sheepdog2 02:59:61Qualified 0Janice Stedfast

142 Luca RottweilerNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Robyn Zelden

103 Kimchi WhippetNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Christina DeClerk

106 Aya VizslaNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Sebastian Duran

108 Stunner PapillonNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Daneen Fox

112 Danne Jo German PinscherNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Robyn Harrel

113 Nike Toy Fox TerrierNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Wendy Howard

149 Sloan VizslaNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Jamie Walton

140 Kaleia German Shepherd DogEX Excused 0Charlene M. Wolff and Fred
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Greater LA Scent Work

Scent Work Results

Buried Novice A Max Time: 02:00

10/28/2023 Trial 1 Event: 2023731927

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Judith Guthrie

115 Shadow Miniature American Shepher1 00:12:50Qualified 0Nancy Keatinge

137 Sirke Vizsla2 00:12:81Qualified 0Jamie Walton

143 Gizmo All American Dog3 00:16:19Qualified 0Traci Hepler

139 Willow Weimaraner4 00:30:44Qualified 0Karen Wheeler

145 Bear Australian Shepherd5 00:37:06Qualified 0Zhimin Cai

157 Mando Belgian Sheepdog6 00:55:81Qualified 0Lori Goldstrom

100 Sage Poodle7 00:57:75Qualified 0Deena Case-Pall

131 Luke Lowchen8 01:36:87Qualified 0Tracy Shinnick

128 Alistir Great DaneNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Joleen Schultz

158 Harlow Bull TerrierNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Gail Harlamoff

154 Sophie PapillonNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Jinny Chow

152 Whiplash BoxerNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Tracy Ramirez

151 Jazz Standard SchnauzerNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Rachel Williams

134 Kikka St. BernardNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Nancy Swords

125 Jetta Labrador RetrieverNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Jamie Rucker

116 Billie Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Nancy Keatinge

110 Geode VizslaNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Dixie Hambrick

148 Harley Quinn Doberman PinscherNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Mario doNascimento

121 Breezy Shiba InuAB Absent 0Susanne Ozasa
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Greater LA Scent Work

Scent Work Results

Buried Novice A Max Time: 02:00

10/28/2023 Trial 1 Event: 2023731927

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Judith Guthrie

146 Sammy Silky TerrierAB Absent 0Nikki Myers

156 Sophie All American DogEX Excused 0Dara Silberman
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Greater LA Scent Work

Scent Work Results

Buried Novice B Max Time: 02:00

10/28/2023 Trial 1 Event: 2023731927

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Judith Guthrie

155 Echo German Shepherd Dog1 00:27:28Qualified 0Kathy Clark

144 V Dalmatian2 00:53:41Qualified 0Julie Sandoval

119 Lyra Belgian SheepdogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Stefanie Loraas

132 Poppins CollieAB Absent 0Corrine Smith
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Greater LA Scent Work

Scent Work Results

Buried Advanced - Max Time: 03:00

10/28/2023 Trial 1 Event: 2023731927

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Judith Guthrie

141 Lyric Rottweiler1 02:07:00Qualified 0Robyn Zelden

118 Luna Belgian SheepdogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Stefanie Loraas

120 Nuala West Highland White TerrierNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Mary Ann Neal

122 Ben Australian ShepherdNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Sundi & Robert Prechitl

123 Sport Australian ShepherdNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Sundi & Robert Prechitl

126 Hops All American DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Lara Schindler

130 Princeton Entlebucher Mountain DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Jennifer Shaul

111 Rickee Jae German PinscherNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Robyn Harrel
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Greater LA Scent Work

Scent Work Results

Buried Excellent - Max Time: 04:00

10/28/2023 Trial 1 Event: 2023731927

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Judith Guthrie

109 Joule VizslaNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Dixie Hambrick

153 Lexie PapillonNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Jinny Chow

135 Gavin Australian Cattle DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Jennifer Vanasse

133 Nigel Shetland SheepdogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Janice Stedfast

117 Hemi German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Patty Kilgore

108 Stunner PapillonNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Daneen Fox

107 Hans German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Barbara Everett

103 Kimchi WhippetNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Christina DeClerk

101 Meg English Cocker SpanielNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Clydine Crowder

129 Marcus Entlebucher Mountain DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Jennifer Shaul
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Greater LA Scent Work

Scent Work Results

Buried Master - Max Time: 05:00

10/28/2023 Trial 1 Event: 2023731927

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Judith Guthrie

140 Kaleia German Shepherd Dog1 02:49:16Qualified 0Charlene M. Wolff and Fred

150 Ffiona Cardigan Welsh CorgiNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Kayelene Hawthorne

105 Roux WhippetNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Christina DeClerk

114 Oliver Toy Fox TerrierNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Wendy Howard

127 Schooner All American DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Lara Schindler

133 Nigel Shetland SheepdogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Janice Stedfast

142 Luca RottweilerNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Robyn Zelden

147 Tomin XoloitzcuintliNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Rachel Williams

149 Sloan VizslaNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Jamie Walton
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